
 

 

PUMA VIDEO RATE CARD – Jan 2026  
 

Prices are exclusive of insurance & VAT. The prices quoted on the rate card are p/day guidelines. Contact us for more tailored quote. 

Items marked with * will not be discounted.  

 
STUDIO HIRE: We have arrangements with various studios. Please contact us for 
location, pricing and sizes. 
 
6K/5K/4K CAMERAS: 
 
 
CiNE ViDEO - BODY ONLY DAILY RATE: 

 
1.   ARRI Alexa Mini LF Camera Body P.O.A. 
 View Finder, Camera Cage, V-lock Batteries, 3 x ARRI Codex 1TB SSD’s 
 
2.   Sony Burano 8K CineAlta Camera body: R 13000.00 
 FE/PL Mount, 3 x CFexpress 960GB cards & reader, Titla  
 
3.  RED V-RAPTOR 8K/6K: 300 fps 4K, 600 fps 2k 2.4:1, ProRes  R 12000.00 
 DSMC3™ RED® Touch 7” LCD, 2x RED® PRO CFexpress 2TB, Dual XLR Adapter  
 
4.  Z-Cam E2-F6 (EF/PL) 6K camera, 12 bit ProRes RAW to Ninja-V 5” R 3000.00  
 Cage, 2 x 256GB C-Fast Cards, V-lock batteries, http://www.z-cam.com 

  
5. SONY PXW-FX9 FULL FRAME 4K camera                                  Starting from: R 5500.00  
 3 x 64GB XQD cards, SmallRig Camera top plate & handle, Zacuto VCT Pro Shoulder plate,  

 Sony FE PZ 28-135 mm f/4  G OSS Zoom Lens, Batteries, 4:2:2 10-bit internal  

 
6.   SONY PXW-FX6 FULL FRAME; 4K up to 120p, FHD up to 240p           R 3000.00 
 2 x 160 CFexpress cards, Wooden Camera top plate, SmallRig VCT Shoulder plate , Batteries 
 

7.  SONY ILME-FX3 FULL FRAME 4K Camera       R 2350.00 
 2 x 80 GB CExpress cards, card reader  
 
 Sony VMC-BNCM1 Timecode Sync cable for Sony FX3 / FX30  R    90.00 
 
8.   SONY FS-7 / FS7 II SUPER-35 4K camera                                    Starting from: R 2500.00  
 3 x 64GB XQD cards, Wooden camera top plate, Smallrig VCT Shoulder plate, Batteries 
 Sony E PZ 18-110mm f/4.0 G OSS zoom lens 

 
9.  SONY PXW-X70 4K 1”CMOS Sensor HANDY-CAM   R 1250.00 
 Incl. Sachtler Ace Head & Legs 
 
 
 

http://www.z-cam.com/


 

 

HD – ENG Camera body, lens & tripod  
 
1.  SONY PXW–x180/x160 XDCam SxS HD CAMERA  R 1500.00 

2.  SONY PXW-X70 HD/4k  1”CMOS Sensor HANDY-CAM camcorder R 1250.00 
 
DSLR & MIRRORLESS Full Frame (35MM) & APS-C: 4K, UHD, HD (incl. cards, batteries) 
 

1.  CANON EOS 5D MK IV 4K DSLR CAMERA BODY – with C-log R 1000.00 
 - Cage, cards, batteries & charger 
2.  SONY α7s III  4K CAMERA BODY, cards & SmallRig cage – NEW!!! R 2200.00 
 - Cage, CFexpress cards 80 GB x 2, card reader, batteries & charger 
3.  SONY α7s II  4K CAMERA BODY & Tilta Cage R 1400.00 
 - Cage, SD cards 64 GB x 2, card reader, batteries & charger 
4.  CANON EOS 7D DSLR CAMERA BODY – (APS-C Sensor) R   500.00 
 - SD Cards x 2, batteries & charger 

 
Other cameras (Mini DV, Pencil cameras, Pinhole cameras):        

                                                            
1.   SONY HXR-MC1P mini HD camera incl. solid state recorder 

   10x zoom: f/3.2 - 32.0mm (35mm Equivalent: 40 - 507mm) R   650.00  
 
2.   DJI OSMO   Gimbal 4K camera- 1 /2.3” Cmos Sensor R   650.00 
 
3.   GoPro Hero 9 Black edition R   850.00 
    Incl. 2 batts, charger, Monitor, suction mounts etc. HDMI out 
 
4.  Go-Pro Hero 7 Black edition R   600.00 
 Incl. 2 batts, charger, Monitor, suction mounts etc. HDMI out 

 
Optional Go-Pro accessories:  
- iSteady Gimbal (GoPro 8,7,6, 5, 4) R 450.00 
- Chest harness  R 55.00 
- GoPro Go-pole   R 55.00 
- Roll Bar/bicycle mount  R 55.00 
- Tripod Mount  R 15.00 

 

 
SOLIDSTATE MEDIA & READERS: 
  

C-Fast and SSD’s 2’5” & Caddy for Pix 240/Shogun 

 
1. 240GB SSD R 140.00 
2. 480GB SSD / 512GB SSD R 220.00 
3. Angelbird 4K Raw SSD – 1 TB (Shinobi, Shogun)  https://www.angelbird.com/ R 500.00 
4. Angelbird 256GB C-fast Card for Z-Cam  R 350.00 
5. Angelbird CFast 2.0 Card Reader  R 150.00 
6. Angelbird AtomX SSD for Ninja V – 1 TB  R 400.00  
 
 

https://www.angelbird.com/


 

 

CFexpress  Cards  
 
1. Sony CFexpress cards 80GB 800MB/s (type A)  R 300.00 
2. Sony CFexpress cards 160GB 800MB/s (type A) R 400.00 
3. Sony CFexpress card reader Type A (SD & CFexpress) R 100.00 
4. Sony CFexpress cards 960GB Type B for Sony Burano R 500.00 
5. Sony CFexpress card reader Type B (XQD/CFexpress) R 100.00 
6. Angelbird CFexpress card Type B, 1TB for RED Raptor R 400.00 

 
XQD Card for Sony FS 7 / 5 
 
1. Additional 32 GB XQD Card (incl. card reader) R 100.00 
2. Additional 64 GB XQD Card (incl. card reader) R 150.00 
3. Additional 120/128GB XQD Card (incl. card reader) R 250.00 
4. Sony CFexpress card reader Type B (XQD/CFexpress) R 100.00 

 
SxS Cards (EX-1, EX-3, PMW-300, PMW-350, F-3, F55) 
 
1. Additional 32 GB SxS Card / 64 GB SxS Card R 150.00 
2. Additional 128GB SxS Pro+ Card for F5 / F55 R 250.00 
3. Express SxS USB-3 reader R 100.00 

 
CF/SD Cards (5D, 7D, Pix 240, Nanoflash, MCR-1K):  
 
1. Additional 32 Gig Card (60MB/s) R   70.00 
2. Additional 32 Gig Card (90MB/s) R 100.00 
3. Additional 64 Gig Card (170MB/s) UHD 4K R 150.00 
4. Additional 128 Gig Card (170MB/s) UHD 4k R 180.00 
5. Additional 64 GB Card (300MB/s) 4K R 200.00 
6. Additional 128 GB Card (300MB/s) 4K R 300.00 

 
OPTICS / LENSES: 
 
CINE PRIME LENSES (S-35)  
 
ATLAS ORION PL Mount 2x Anamorphic lenses: s35 (FF with 1.4x expander) 

 
1. ATLAS Orion 2x Anamorphic T2 40mm Lens R 2850.00 
2. ATLAS Orion 2x Anamorphic T2 65mm Lens R 2850.00 
3. ATLAS Orion 2x Anamorphic T2 100mm Lens R 2850.00 
 
ATLAS  1.4x Expander for full frame/Vista Vision R   900.00 

 
ZEISS PL Mount Standard PRIMES S35 (all 80mm diameter): 
 
1.  Carl Zeiss Distagon T2.1 20mm Lens  R   650.00 
2.  Carl Zeiss Distagon T2.1 24mm Lens  R   650.00 
3.  Carl Zeiss Distagon T2.1 32mm Lens  R   650.00 
4.  Carl Zeiss Planar     T2.1 50mm Lens  R   650.00 
5.  Carl Zeiss Planar     T2.1 85mm Lens  R   650.00  



 

 

CINE PRIME LENSES (Full Frame)  
 
 

SIGMA Art CINE PRIMES PL Mount Full Frame 35mm (all 95mm diameter): 
 
1.  SIGMA Art Cine Prime T2.0 14mm Lens (Cooke  i-technology & luminous markings) R   950.00 
2.  SIGMA Art Cine Prime T1.5 20mm Lens (Cooke i-technology & luminous markings) R   850.00 
3.  SIGMA Art Cine Prime T1.5 24mm Lens (Cooke i-technology & luminous markings) R   850.00 
4.  SIGMA Art Cine Prime T1.5 28mm Lens (Cooke i-technology & luminous markings) R   850.00 
5.  SIGMA Art Cine Prime T1.5 35mm Lens (Cooke i-technology & luminous markings) R   850.00 
6.  SIGMA Art Cine Prime T1.5 50mm Lens (Cooke i-technology & luminous markings) R   850.00 
7.  SIGMA Art Cine Prime T1.5 85mm Lens (Cooke i-technology & luminous markings) R   850.00 
8.  SIGMA Art Cine Prime T2.0 135mm Lens (Cooke i-technology & luminous markings) R   950.00 
 
9.  SIGMA Speed Lens Set T1.5 (20, 24, 35, 50, 85mm) www.sigma-global.com/en/cine-lenses        R  4000.00 
10.SIGMA Full lens set (14 – 135mm set of 8 lenses)   R  6000.00 
 
 

DZO VESPID PL Mount PRIMES Full Frame 35mm (all 80mm diameter): 
 
1.  DZO Vespid prime T2.8 16mm  R   660.00 
2.  DZO Vespid prime T2.1 21mm R   660.00 
3.  DZO Vespid prime T2.1 25mm  R   660.00 
4.  DZO Vespid prime T2.1 35mm  R   660.00 
5.  DZO Vespid prime T2.1 40mm  R   660.00  
6.  DZO Vespid prime T2.1 50mm R   660.00 
7.  DZO Vespid prime T2.1 75mm R   660.00 
8.  DZO Vespid prime T2.1 100mm R   660.00 
9.  DZO Vespid prime T2.1 125mm R   660.00 
 
10. Standard set (21, 25 , 35, 50, 75, mm) R  2800.00 
11. Full set of lenses R  5050.00 
 
 

XEEN CINE EF Mount 35mm full frame (all 114mm diameter):  
 
1.  XEEN Cine T1.9   20mm lens R    550.00 
2.  XEEN Cine T1.5   24mm lens  R    550.00 
3.  XEEN Cine T1.5   35mm lens R    550.00 
4.  XEEN Cine T1.5   50mm lens R    550.00 
5.  XEEN Cine T1.5   85mm lens R    550.00 
 
 

 
SONY MIRRORLESS  35mm Prime Lenses (E mount) full frame lenses: 
 
1.  Sony FE 24mm f/1.4 G-Master Lens  R   650.00 
2.  Sony FE 35mm f/1.4 G-Master Lens  R   650.00 
3.  Sony FE 50mm f/1.4 G-Master Lens  R   650.00 
4.  Sony FE 85mm f/1.4 G-Master Lens  R   650.00 
1.  Sony FE 35mm f/1.8 G-Lens  R   350.00 
2.  Sony FE 50mm f/1.8 G-Lens  R   350.00 
3.  Sony FE 85mm f/1.8 G-Lens  R   350.00 

http://www.sigma-global.com/en/cine-lenses


 

 

 

ZEISS  SLR  35mm Stills Prime Lenses FF (ZF mount Nikon) full frame lenses: 

 

1.  Carl Zeiss Distagon f/2.8 21mm lens  R    450.00 
2.  Carl Zeiss Distagon f/2    28mm lens  R    450.00 
3.  Carl Zeiss Distagon f/2    35mm lens R    450.00 
4.  Carl Zeiss Planar     f/1.4 50mm lens R    450.00 
5.  Carl Zeiss Planar     f/1.4 85mm lens R    450.00 
 
6.  Carl Zeiss Lens Set (21, 28, 35, 50, 85mm)  R   1800.00 

 
CANON DSLR  35mm Prime Lenses (EF mount) full frame lenses: 

 
1.  Canon EF 14mm f/2.8 L USM lens R    400.00 
2.  Canon EF 24mm f/2.8 IS USM lens R    250.00 
3.  Canon EF 35mm f/2 IS USM Lens R    280.00 
4.  Canon EF 50mm f/1.4 USM Lens R    250.00 
5.  Canon EF 85mm f/1.8 USM lens R    250.00 
6.  Canon EF 100mm f/2.8 IS USM Macro lens R    380.00 
 
 

UNIQUE / SPECIALISED LENSES: 

 

1. Laowa 24mm Macro probe  www.youtube.com/watch?v=WrzQjUQds6g  R  950.00 
2. Laowa 15mm f4 1:1 Marco Shift Lens (EF Mount)  R   400.00 
3. Canon 8 – 15mm f4 Fish-eye lens  R   480.00 
4. Canon EF 100mm f/2.8 IS USM Macro lens  R   380.00 
5 . Canon EF Macro Extension tubes: 13mm, 21mm, 31mm  R   110.00 
 

 

ZOOM LENSES   
 

 
PL/B4 MOUNT S35mm ZOOM LENSES  4K (C-300, FS-7, F-3, F-55) 
(These lenses * can be used on the Sony FX6 / FX9 in crop mode)  
 

1. Fujinon Cabrio Premier Zoom 19-90mm T2.9 (114mm diameter)* R  5500.00 
2. Fujinon Cabrio Premier Zoom 85-300mm T2.9-4.0 (114mm diameter)* R  5500.00 
3. Fujinon Cabrio Servo-Zoom unit for Cabrio lenses R    500.00 
4. Canon HJ 11x4.7 KLL T2.1 SC III Cinema lens & FZ Sony adapter (F55) R  2000.00 
    - Maintains angle of view, 14mm – 150mm in 35mm 
5. Canon CN20x50 IAS H  50 – 1000 Zoom lens (75-1500mm with extender)  R  8000.00 
 

    

PL/EF MOUNT FF 35mm ZOOM LENSES 4K-8K (V-Raptor, Sony FX9, FX6, FX3, Z-Cam)   
 
1. DZO Catta Ace Zoom lens 18-35mm t2.9  R 1600.00  
2. DZO Catta Ace Zoom lens 35-80mm t2.9                                  R 1400.00  
3. DZO Catta Ace Zoom lens 70-135mm t2.9  R 1400.00 

 

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WrzQjUQds6g


 

 

ENG / B4 ZOOM LENSES 
 

HD ENG W/A Lenses (2/3”): (on 1/3”, ½” and 2/3” cams, F-55, F-3, FS-700, AF-101, 7D) 
1. CANON HJ 11x4.7 ENG HD ZOOM: 4.7 – 51.70mm (9.40 – 103) R 2000.00 
 

MIRRORLESS Zoom Lenses– E mount Full Frame lenses (A7s, FX9, FS7): 
 
1.  Sony FE 16-35mm f2.8 G-Master w/a zoom lens R   600.00 
2.  Sony FE 16-35mm f2.8 G-Master MK II zoom lens R   650.00  
3.  Sony FE 24-70mm f2.8 G-Master zoom lens R   600.00 
4.  Sony FE 24-70mm f2.8 G-Master MK II zoom lens R   650.00 
5.  Sony FE 24-105mm f4 G OSS zoom lens R   450.00 
6.  Sony FE 70-200mm f2.8 G-Master OSS zoom lens R   600.00 
7.  Sony FE 70-200mm f2.8 G-Master OSS MK II zoom lens R   650.00 
8.  Sony FE 200-600mm f/5.6-6.3 G OSS Zoom Lens  R   650.00 
8.  Sigma 24-70mm f/2.8 DG DN ART zoom lens  R   400.00 
9.  Sony FE PZ 28-135 mm f/f4 G OSS Zoom Lens  R   600.00 
10.Sony 2x Extender/Teleconverter R   150.00 
 
MIRRORLESS S35mm E- Mount Zoom lenses 
 
1.  Sony E 10-18 mm f4 OSS w/a zoom lens (S-35/APS-C) R   300.00 
2.  Sony E PZ 18-110mm f/4.0 G OSS zoom lens (S35) R   600.00 
 
 

DSLR EF Mount Zoom Lenses – 5D, 7D, A7sII, FS7, FS5  
 
1.  Canon EF-S 17-55mm f/2.8 zoom lens (APS-C)  R    350.00      
2.  Canon EF-S 18-135 f3.6-5.6 zoom lens (APS-C) R    280.00  
3.  Canon EF 8-15mm f/4 L USM Fisheye zoom lens R    480.00 
4.  Sigma ART EF 14-24 f/2.8 W/A www.youtube.com/watch?v=gx0g-dFKKFk R    400.00 
5.  Canon EF 16-35mm f/2.8 L III USM W/A zoom lens  R    450.00 
6.  Canon EF 24-70mm f/2.8 L I USM zoom lens   R    350.00 
7.  Canon EF 24-70mm f/2.8 L II USM zoom lens R    400.00  
8.  Canon EF 24-105mm f4 IS II USM zoom lens R    350.00 
9.  Canon EF 70-200mm f/2.8 L IS USM zoom Lens  R    400.00 
10. Canon EF 70-200mm f/2.8 L III  IS USM zoom Lens  R    500.00 
11. Canon EF 100-400mm f/4.5 – 5.6 L IS II USM lens R    450.00  
12. Canon 2x extender for EF 70-200 zoom lens R    120.00 
 
 

Zoom & Focus Accessories 
 
ENG Lenses: Zoom & focus  
 
1.  Canon ZSD-300 Digital Zoom demand for ENG Lenses R   400.00   
2.  Fujinon ERD T-22 Zoom demand R   300.00 
3.  Fujinon EPD 2-B Focus Demand R   300.00 

 

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gx0g-dFKKFk


 

 

Cine lenses: focus, zoom & iris                   http://www.rtmotion.com/lens-control-system 
 
1.  RT Motion 3-channel Wireless Follow Focus system (1 x motor: focus) R 1500.00 
2.  RT Motion Additional motor: iris / focus / zoom  R   400.00 
3.  RT Motion thumb-wheel controller (one man op, gimbals, handheld) R   300.00 
4.  Tilta Nucleus Wireless follow-focus system R   850.00 
5.  Chrosziel Follow Focus Manual (one side) R   450.00  
6.  Chrosziel Follow Focus Manual (double sided) R   550.00 
7.  Genus or Vocas Follow Focus Manual R   300.00 

 
 
LENS ADAPTERS & CONVERTERS 
 
 
Adapters for Sony E-Mount cameras (FX9/6, FS7/5, FS700, A7s) 
 
1.  Metabones PL mount to Sony E-mount R   500.00    
2.  Metabones EOS EF – Sony E-mount (for FF) R   400.00 
3.  Metabones EOS EF – Sony E-mount Speed booster (for S35)  R   500.00 
4.  Sigma MC-11 EOS-EF – Sony E-mount adapter  R   350.00 
5.  Nikon F mount to Sony E-mount R   400.00 
6.  MTF B4 (ENG lens) to Sony E mount – B4 – EF & EF to E mount R   580.00 
 
 
Adapters for Canon RF Camera mount 
 
1. Metabones Canon RF to PL lens adapter  R   500.00 
2. Canon RF to EF lens adapter with variable ND  R   400.00 
 
 
Adapters for Canon EF Camera mount 
 
1.   MTF B4 to EF for Canon APS-C (S35)   R    350.00 
2.   Novoflex Nikon to EF/EOS Adapter (7D, 5D) R    150.00 
3.   Fotodiox PL to EF adapter (PL depth 14mm Max or it WILL NOT FIT!!) R    250.00 
 
 
Adapters for the Sony FZ mount (EX3, PMW 300, F3/F55) 
 
1.   Sony AL-FZB1 B4 to Sony FZ Mount (Powered!) R  1500.00 
2.   Nikon F-mount to Sony FZ Adapter MTF R    350.00 
3.   MTF B4 to Sony FZ mount (Manual option) R    400.00 
4.   MTF EF to Sony FZ (Manual!!!) R    150.00  
5.   Fujinon ACM 21 Adapter – 1/2” to B4 2/3” for EX-3/PMW-300 R    450.00 
6.   CENTURY Nikon F-mount to 1/2” adapter for the EX-3/PMW-300 R    280.00 
7.   MTF Canon EF mount to ½” adapter for the EX-3/PMW 300 R    250.00 
 
 
 

http://www.rtmotion.com/lens-control-system


 

 

Adapters for MFT mount (Micro four-third) camera for the AF-101, GH5, GH4 
 
1.  Metabones EF lens to MFT Speed Booster XL 0.64x  R    500.00 
2.  MTF PL to Micro 4/3 Adapter  R    400.00 
3.  Novoflex Nikon to Micro 4/3 adapter  R    350.00 
4.  Kipon Canon EF to Micro 4/3 Adapter R    160.00 
5.  MTF B4 to Micro 4/3 Adapter  R    400.00 
6.  MTF EF to MFT mount with iris control for Panasonic, JVC etc. R    510.00 
 
Adapters for Standard 1/3”, ½” & 2/3” CCD: 
 
1.   ACM 17 Adapter – 1/3” to B4 2/3” adapter for HPX 370, Z7e R    300.00 
2.   ASTRO-SCOPE 9323B Night vision Adapter to 2/3” B4 R  1000.00 

 
 
LENS & CAMERA ACCESSORIES 
 
MATTE BOX’S 
 
Matte Box & Accessories (includes 15/19mm bars): 
 
1.  Vocas / Chrosiel Matte Box 4x4 (2 tray, clip-on)  R   350.00 
-  lens rings: 72mm, 77mm, 82mm, 94mm, 114mm 
2.  Nisi C5 Cine kit incl. VND, RotaPola, 1/8th Mist (clip-on)   R   500.00 
3.  Chrosziel Matte Box 5 x 5/4x5.65 two tray R   450.00 
4.  Chrosziel Academy 456 4x4/5x5/4x5.65 three tray  clip-on R   500.00 
5.  Wooden Camera UMB-1 4x4 / 4x5.65 two/3 tray clip-on/swing away R   500.00 
6.  Chrosziel Cine Swing away 6.6 x 6.6 four tray       R   650.00 
7.  Camera Riser Vocas – small (AF-101, 5D, 7D etc) R   200.00 
8.  Camera Riser Chrosiel/Zacuto/Genus– large (F-3, etc.) R   400.00 
 

 
FILTERS: 
 
 
4 x 4 Filter sets eg: ND Grads                                                                                      
 
1.   Tiffen ND Grads soft edge (SE) 3, 6, 9 R 750.00 
2.   Tiffen ND Grads hard edge (HE) 3, 6, 9 R 750.00 
3.   Tiffen ND Solid/straight ND’s (Full) 3, 6, 9 R 600.00 
4.   Tiffen Soft FX 1, 2, 3 R 750.00               
5.   Tiffen Antique Suede R 750.00 
6.  Tiffen Black promists 1/8, ¼, ½, 1, 2 R 750.00 
7.   Tiffen White promists  ¼, ½, 1, 2  R 600.00  
8.   Format Tobacco Grads R 450.00 
9.   Format Coral grads 1, 2, 3 R 450.00 
 



 

 

4 x 4 Individual filters 
 
1.   Clear optical flat 4x4 - Format  R 200.00 
2.   Blue Grad, green grad filter - Format  R 250.00 ea. 
3.   Straw, sunset, Twilight graduated filter - Format R 250.00 ea. 
4.   Tiffen 85 Filter R 350.00 
5.   Tiffen 1.2 ND Solid R 300.00 
6.   Tiffen Polariser R 300.00  
7.   Tiffen Black Promist 1/8  R 300.00 
 
 
4 x 5.650 Filters (sets) 
 
1.  Tiffen ND 3, 6, 9 Grads Soft edge (SE) 3, 6, 9 R 750.00 
2.  Tiffen ND 3, 6, 9 Grads Hard edge (HE) 3, 6, 9 R 750.00 
3.  Tiffen ND 3, 6, 9, Solid/straight R 650.00 
4.  Tiffen IRND 3, 6, 9 set R 800.00 
5.  Tiffen IRND individual filters: 1.2, 1.5, 1.8, 2.1 R 350.00 each. 
6.  Schneider 85/ND 3, 6, 9 R 800.00 
7.  Tiffen Black promists 1/8, ¼, ½, 1 R 750.00 
8.  Tiffen Glimmerglass ¼, ½, 1 R 800.00 
 
4 x 5.650 Filters (individual) 
 
1.  Clear optical flat R 250.00 
2.  Tiffen Polariser  R 350.00 
3.  Tiffen ND 1.2 Solid R 350.00 
4.  Schneider 85 straight R 350.00 
 
 
5x5 Filters: 
 
1. Tiffen Polariser R 350.00 
2. Tiffen ND Grads soft edge (SE) 3, 6, 9 R 800.00 
3. Tiffen ND Grad SE 1.2 R 350.00 
4. Tiffen ND Solid/straight 3, 6, 9 R 750.00 
5. Clear optical flat R 250.00 
 
Round Drop-in / Screw-in /Rota Filters 
 
1. Polariser (screw in 58, 67, 72Ø) R     90.00 
2. Polariser (screw in 77, 82Ø) R   120.00  
3. Polariser / UV – screw in 105 Ø, 127 Ø   R   200.00 ea. 
4. Schneider 138mm Tru-pol polarizer drop-in R   350.00 
5. Variable ND Screw-in Filter (rotate) 72, 77, 82 R   190.00 
6. Rota-Pola (5x5 / 4x5.65 tray with 138mm rota-pola) R   400.00 
7. Diopter set +1, +2, +4 (82mm screw in – step-up/down rings available) R   270.00 
8. Split-diopter (82mm Screw-in) R   120.00  
9. Star Filters (4, 6 & 8 point star filter set) 82mm Screw-in R   270.00 
10. Tiffen IRND .3 IR cut filters 77Ø R   200.00  



 

 

6 x 6 Filters 
 
1. Format Polariser R 400.00 
2. Tiffen Set of ND Grads soft edge 3, 6, 9 R 850.00 
3. Format Set of Black mists 1/8, ¼, ½, 1 R 650.00 
4. Clear optical flat R 350.00 
 
 
Step-up/Step-down adapters: 
 
1.   72 – 67mm, 77 – 72mm, 82 – 77mm Step-down ring  R    25.00 
2.   49-52mm, 52-67mm, step-up ring R    25.00 
3.   55 – 58mm, 58 – 67mm Step-up ring R    25.00 
3.   62 – 72mm, 72 – 77mm Step-up ring R    35.00 
4.   77 – 82mm Step-up ring  R    35.00 
5.   72 – 82mm Step-up ring  R    35.00 
6.   82 – 95mm Step-up ring R    35.00  

 
 
MONITORS & SIGNAL DISTRIBUTION: 
 
Monitors/Recorders: (incl. media and readers) 
 
1.    Sound Devices PIX240, (4:4:4) 5” monitor/recorder R 1200.00 
2.    Sound Devices PIX-E5, Pro-res 4444 12bit, Pro-res 422 10bit R 1200.00 
3.    Atomos Shogun Inferno HDR 7” 4K RAW recorder incl. SSD R 1200.00 
4.    Atomos Ninja-V (with Pro-kit) 4K RAW recorder incl. SSD R 1200.00 
 
Monitors - 15” 17”, 21”, 24”: 
 
1.    SWIT BM-H215 QLED 10-bit 4K ready (SDI quad view) 12G/3G  R 1800.00 
2.    SWIT FM-215HDR QD-LED 10-bit 4k ready 1000 nits 12G/3G R 2200.00 
2.    Bon 24” 12-bit 1080P HD SDI Monitor  R 1200.00 
3.    Sony LMD 17” LCD HD SDI Monitor R 1000.00 
4.    Panasonic BT-LH1700 LCD HD monitor R   900.00 
5.    Lilliput 15” 4k HDMI SDI monitor R   800.00 
6.    Dell / Samsung 24” LCD HDMI monitor in flight case R   450.00 
7.    Black & White cloth R     80.00 
 
 
Monitors 7”, 9”: 
 
1.   Lilliput 7” Monitor (HDMI) R   350.00 
2.   Lilliput Q7Pro 7” SDI/HDMI monitor R   550.00 
3.   Sony PVM-740 7” HD Monitor (SDI, HDMI) R   550.00 
4.   Atomos Shogun Flame/Inferno 7” Monitor R   800.00 
5.   SmallHD Indie-7 Smart Monitor 1000nit light weight monitor R 1200.00 
6.   SmallHD Indie 7 Monitor & Teradek Bolt 6 4K Directors monitor kit R 2100.00  
7.   PORTKEYS BM7IIDS 7” 2200nit monitor R 1200.00 



 

 

Monitors – 5”: 
 
1.   Atomos Shinobi 5” lightweight monitor R   750.00   
2.   Small HD 502 Bright 1000nit 5” SDI-HDMI-SDI monitor R   800.00 
3.   Portkeys BM 5.2” 2000nit touch screen monitor www.portkeys.store  R   850.00 
4.   Atomos Ninja-V 1000nit 5” monitor (with Pro-kit) no SSD’s R   850.00 
 
Miscellaneous camera & monitor Accessories  
 
1. Zacuto Z-Finder for Sony FX-6 R   400.00 
2. Wooden Camera 5”, 7” Directors monitor cage R   280.00 
3. Wooden Camera Ultra Arm monitor arm 24cm R   280.00 
4. Chrosziel “Rocky” Monitor Arm / Axler Monitor arm R   100.00 
5. Zacuto monitor arm  R   180.00 
6. i-Footage Magic Arms (2kg horizontal, 6kg vertical payload) R   180.00 
7. Proaim Universal Laptop Workstation R   120.00 
8. Kupo low-base wind-up studio monitor stand R     70.00 
9. Film Cart – Sidekick camera cart R   750.00 
10. Pro-Aim Victor 42” Camera Production cart R 1200.00 
11. Pro-Aim Tripod hooks / Camera mount accessories (each) R   450.00 
12. Trolley/Sack truck R    120.00 
 
Signal distribution (digital glue) & accessories: 
 
1.   Teradek Bolt 6 /LT 750/4K (230m)  4K/SDI/HDMI transmitter   R 1600.00 
2.   Teradek Bolt 6 / LT 750/4k (230m)  4k/SDI/HDMI Receiver   R 1400.00 
3.   Teradek Bolt 6 / LT 750/4k (230m) additional 4k/SDI/HDMI receiver  R 1400.00 
4.   Teradek Bolt-6 RX module for SmallHD 7" directors monitor R 1400.00 
5.   Teradek Cube 155 Streaming Encoder R 1200.00 
6.   Hollyland MARS 4K Pro Wireless TX/RX system R   950.00 
7.   Black Magic Web-Presenter Live Streaming   R   900.00 
8.   Decimator MD-Quad view (HD/SD-SDI/HDMI) R   600.00 
9.   Decimator MD-HX (SDI-HDMI-SDI) R   450.00 
10. Decimator D-Mon4S 1 to 4/quad view HDMI R   450.00 
11. Datavideo 1 to 4 Video DA (HD/SD SDI) R   450.00 
12. Datavideo VP-633 Video Repeater/Extender (SDI) R   450.00 
13. Datavideo DAC-60 SDI to VGA converter R   500.00 
14. Datavideo DAC-70 VGA to SDI/HDMI converter  R   700.00 
15. Kramer SD Video distribution amplifier (1 to 5) R   300.00 
16. HDMI 1:4 Distribution amplifier R   170.00 
17. Kramer 2 to1 VGA splitter/switcher R   170.00 
18. Black Magic analogue component to H.264 recorder R   300.00 
19. Black Magic analogue component to SDI Converter R   400.00 
20. Black Magic HDMI to SDI Converters R   300.00 
21. Black Magic Audio to SDI imbedded R   400.00  
22. Decimator / AJA SDI to HDMI converter R   400.00 
23. Black & White cloth (monitoring) R     80.00 
24. Sony VMC-BNCm1 Time Code Sync cable for Sony FX3/FX30 R     80.00 

 

http://www.portkeys.store/


 

 

Up/Down/Cross converters 
 
1.  Decimator 3G/HD/SD SDI to Composite/SDI down converter R   300.00 
2.  Decimator 2 3G/HD/SD SDI to Comp/HDMI/SDI converter R   350.00 
3.  Decimator Quad (3G/HD/SD-SDI to SD-SDI & composite)  R   300.00 
4.  Decimator MD-HX SDI-HDMI-SDI converter R   450.00 
5.  Datavideo DAC-70 VGA/SDI/HDMI to SDI & HDMI converter  R   700.00 
SDI/HDMI/VGA 
 
1.  AJA HD/SD-SDI to HDMI converter R   280.00 
2.  Black Magic HDMI to HD/SD-SDI Converter R   300.00 
3.  Decimator MD-HX SDI-HDMI-SDI converter R   400.00 
5.  Decimator D-mon4S SDI - HDMI https://www.decimator.com/ R   350.00  
6.  Decimator MD-Quad View (HD/SD-SDI/HDMI)  R   600.00 
7.  HDMI 1:4 Distribution amplifier R   170.00 
8.  Datavideo 1 to 4 Video DA (HD/SD SDI) R   380.00 
9.  Datavideo VP-633 Video Repeater/Extender (SDI) R   280.00 
10.Datavideo DAC-60 SDI to VGA converter R   500.00 
 
De-embedder/Embedder/DA’s 
 
1.  Black Magic Design Audio Embedder to SDI R   400.00 
2.  Black Magic Design Analogue to SDI R   400.00 
3.  Decimator HD/SD-SDI Video DA (1 to 6) R   400.00 
4.  Kramer Analogue Video DA (1 to 5 with loop out) R   300.00 
5.  Black Magic analogue to H.264 recorder R   150.00 
 
 

GIMBALS, SHOULDER & HAND HELD SUPPORT RIGS 

 

Gimbals  
 

1.  DJI Ronin RS2 / RS3 Pro Combo Gimbal R   950.00 
2.  DJI Ronin RS4 Pro Combo Gimbal R 1300.00 
3.  Zhiyun Crane-2 DSLR/Mirrorless Gimbal R   700.00 
4.  Hohem i-Steady gimbal for Action cameras & GoPro’s R   450.00 
5.  DJI-Osmo Zenmuse Gimbal 4K camera- 1 /2.3” Cmos Sensor R   650.00 
6.  Tilta Advanced Grip Ring for DJI RS 3 Pro / 2 Pro  R   750.00
  
 

Camera Steady and Shoulder Rigs & Support Combo: 
 
1. DSLR Shoulder & 15mm Support (cheese plate, DSLR base plate) R   600.00 
2. Shoulder rig, Chrosziel 19mm support, 15mm bars, moose bars R   700.00 
3. Easyrig Vario-5 (4.5 – 16 Kg’s) with Flow-Cine Serene  R 2600.00 
4. Easyrig Mini-Max (2 – 7 Kg’s) with Kong Adapter R   900.00 
5. DJI RS 4 Pro, Tilta Grip Ring, Easy Rig Mini Max R 2500.00 
 
 

https://www.decimator.com/


 

 

15mm & 19mm Support   
 

1.  Chrosiel bridge plate, dovetail plate & 19mm bars R   700.00 
2.  Camera Riser: Vocas 15mm bars  R   180.00 
3.  Camera Riser: Chrosziel/Zacuto/Genus, 15mm bars (for C300 etc) R   350.00 
4.  DSLR Rig: Cheese plate, DSLR baseplate, 15mm bars (5D, α7s) R   600.00 
5.  Wooden Camera / Tilta 19mm cine lens support R   240.00 
6.  Tilta, Zacuto, Vocas 15mm lens Support   R   150.00 
7.  Chrosziel 19mm to 15mm Bars adapter R   130.00 
8.  Chrosziel LWS-FS5 shoulder and 15mm bars support (included with FS5) R   280.00 
9.  Chrosziel LWS-FS7 shoulder and 15mm bars support (included with FS7) R   280.00 
10. Zacuto VCT-Pro Baseplate 15mm shouldersupport (FS7 II, FS5, F55) R   450.00 
11. SmallRig VCT-14 Baseplate 15mm shoulder support        R   450.00 
12. Chrosziel Handgrip extensions R   110.00 
13. Ronford-Baker/Tilta Moose Bars (‘hand grips) R   350.00 
14. DSLR Red Rock shoulder rig, bplate &  bars  (5D, 7D, α7s) R   350.00 
 
   

CAMERA SUPPORT/GRIPS:      
   

Head and Legs 75 & 100mm:  
 
1.   O’Connor 1030Ds Head (100mm) R 1400.00 
2.   Sachtler legs: 100 bowl, dual stage, CF R   400.00 
3.   Sachtler 20 tripod: 100mm, dual stage H/D C/F Tripod R 1200.00 
4.   Sachtler 18 tripod: 100mm, dual stage c/f or aluminum R   900.00 
5.   Camgear V15 2 stage Tripod (100mm)  R   800.00 
6.   Camgear V10 2 stage tripod (100mm)  R   750.00 
7.   Sachtler single stage tripod & Panorama 7+7 head R   500.00 
8.   Sachtler DV 6 Tipod (75mm) R   500.00 
9.   Lightweight tripod: Sachtler Ace, E-image 630 (75mm) R   450.00  
10.  Monopod: med duty or lightweight (compact) Manfrotto R     80.00 
11.  Monopod: Heavy duty Sirui / Manfrotto R     90.00 
12.  Baby legs – Sachtler/Cartoni (100mm) R   400.00 
13.  Joby Small Ball-mount head/adapter for Monopod / Gorilla pod / Slider R     90.00 
 

Head and Legs 150mm:  
 
1.   Sachtler  Cine 30 HD head  R 1400.00   
2.   Sachtler Video 25 head  R 1200.00 
3.   Tall legs: 150mm bowl Sachtler/Ronford Baker R   800.00 
4.   Sachtler legs, 150mm bowl, dual stage, CF R   450.00 
5.   Low Boy/High hat  R   120.00 
6.   Low Boy tripod – Ronford Baker                                 R   120.00     
7.  Baby legs – Ronford Baker/Secced  R   450.00 
8.  150mm bowl to Mitchell adapter Ronford Baker R   450.00 

 
 



 

 

Sliders:  
 
1.   Manfrotto Short Slider 60cm – 10kg capacity R   300.00 
2.   Vavaron  Slider  1.5m  –  4.2kg capacity DSLR & small cams R   300.00 
3.   Benro Slider with friction belt  1m – 12kg’s capacity R   500.00 
4.   Konova K-Cine slider  1.2m or 1.5m  –  60kg capacity R   900.00 
5.   Smart motor for Kanova Slider R   350.00 
6.   Manfrotto MVH502 flat head for Varavon Slider – 7Kg’s R   200.00  
7.   Manfrotto MVH500 flat head for Manfrotto Slider – 5Kg’s R   160.00 
8.   Benro S8 Flat-head – handles 8kg’s R   250.00 
9.   Proiam Flyking Cine Slider  R   900.00 
10. Dana Dolly (including stands, excl track) http://www.danadolly.com  R   900.00 
11. iFootage motorised 60cm Slider – pan option R   900.00 
12. iFootage motorised 60cm Slider – pan and tilt option (incl. DJI RS 2,3 or 4) R 2200.00 

 
Jibs & other support      
  
1   Panther Multi Mount – car mount. Similar to “Mo-kit” (excl. head) R   850.00   
2.  i-Footage Spider Crab - Car Mount System (excl. head) R   650.00 
3.  Cartoni Jibo Mini Jib (min:125cm, Max: 180cm) – (excluding tripod) R 1000.00 
4.  Vavaron T2 Tilt Jib for Mirrorless and DSLR cameras (excl. tripod) R   400.00 
5.  Joby Gorilla Pod – small / Large R     80.00 
6.  Steady bag/bean bag R     65.00 
7.  Cine Saddle steady bag R   200.00  
8.  Manfrotto / i-Footage Suction mount R   120.00 
9.  Film Cart – Sidekick camera cart R   750.00 
10. Pro-Aim Victor 42” Camera Production cart R 1200.00 
11. Cart Accessories: Tripod hooks/C-stand hooks for Proaim Cart R   120.00 
12. Cart Accessories: Camera mount system (Mitchell/150/100) R   120.00 
13. Cart Accessories: Monitor bracket for Proaim Cart R   120.00 

 
Dolly’s, Tracks and accessories 
 
1.   Tripod dolly (rolling spreader/spreader with wheels) R   350.00  
2.   Platform skateboard Dolly – lightweight & basic, best for straight track R   450.00 
3.   Squirrel Dolly- (for curves & straight) R   500.00 
4.   Filmair “desert” Dolly (Pneumatic or Elemack-type wheels) R   500.00 
5.   Platform Heavy duty Dolly (Elemack-type wheels) R   700.00 
6.   Platform h/d Dolly (Elemack-type wheels, center column riser, seats x 2) R 1100.00 
7.   Panther FlexGripKit (incl): Dolly / table top (36 + 62cm gauge)  R 1800.00    
8.   Panther Slider (on ground/apple boxes or stand) incl. 3m track, 2 x stands R 1380.00 
9.   Dana Dolly, 2 x Junior stands (add track for R 200.00) R 1150.00 
10. Dana Dolly Track 3’ / 4’ / 6’ / 7’ / 12’ Aluminium                                    from R   200.00 
11. FilmAir straight tracks – 2.4m(Aluminium)  R   550.00 ea 
12. FilmAir half straight tracks – 1.2m (Aluminium) R   300.00 ea 
13. FilmAir curved Tracks 45º (need 8 to make a full circle)         R   450.00 ea 
14. Apple boxes x 4 (Nesting or Dutch)  R     90.00 
15. Apple boxes Various Single/pancakes  R     30.00 

http://www.danadolly.com/


 

 

16. Wedges / Paganini’s   R       8.00 
17. Paddle mount for platform dolly  R   250.00 
18. Panther S-Type Dolly (jib range: + 1m to – 43cm)  R 5000.00 
19. Mitchell to 150mm/100mm adapters  R   240.00  
 
 

 AUDIO EQUIPMENT: 

 
 
Rifle/Shotgun Microphones: 
 
1.  Sennheiser ME66 condenser rifle mic with rycote softy, (XLR) R   250.00 
2.  Sennheiser MKH 416P condenser rifle mic, zeppelin, shaggy (XLR) R   500.00 
3.  Azden SGM-250CX Pro Cine short rifle (FS5/7, 5D, A7s etc.) R   180.00 
4.  Rode/Sony Short Rifle for DSLR 5D/7D (3.5mm Jack) R   150.00  
5.  Panamic Boom R   180.00   
6.  Panamic Three Stage long boom 4 m R   250.00 
 
 
Wireless Hand & Lapel Microphones & Wired Lapels 
 
1. Sony EWP-D11 Radio lapel mic kit (bodypack tx/rx) R   300.00 
2. Sony EWP-D12 Radio handheld mic kit (handheld tx) R   350.00 
3. Sony UTX-P03 Wireless TX for handheld mic & RX R   350.00 
4. Sennheiser ew-100 G3 Radio lapel Mic  R   300.00 
5. Sennheiser ew-100 G4 Radio lapel Mic  R   350.00 
6. Sennheiser  MKE-2 pro microphone for G2/G3 R   130.00  
7. Sennheiser SKP-500 Wireless TX for handheld mic & RX R   350.00  
8. Sennheiser EH/ACT 35 IFB Earpiece (for talent/presenter coms) R   135.00 
9. Shure SM58 SLX2/4 Wireless Handheld (for studio & events)     R   350.00 
10. Sony Radio Mic – WRR 55, WRT60 (ENG setup for Sony PMW 400) R   400.00 
11. Sony ECM 77 cable Lapel mic's (wired)         R   150.00       
12. RØDE Wireless Pro Compact Microphone system: 2x TX/1 x RX R   400.00 
       - incl. charging case, lavaliers, internal recording on TX  
 
 
Sound Mixers/Recorders  
 
1.  Sound Devices 302 3-CH Stereo field mixer, umbilical  R   350.00 
2.  Wendt 4-CH Stereo field mixer, umbilical  R   400.00 
3.  Sound Devices 552 5-CH Stereo field mixer, umbilical  R   500.00                                                      
4.  Mackie 14 channel mixer. R   400.00    
5.  Zoom H6 Portable audio recorder R   400.00 
6.  Zoom F8, 8/10-CH location Audio mixer/recorder R   650.00 
7.  AudioReturn cable – XLR connectors R   190.00 
8.  Sony XLR-K2M audio adapter for A7S – with short rifle. R   480.00 
9. Beechtec/Azden Audio Adapter for 5D & 7D (XLR, RCA) R   380.00 
 
 



 

 

Handheld wired & Stereo Mircophones: 
 
1.  Sony ECM-MS957 Stereo Microphone R   180.00 
2.  Electro Voice RE 50 hand held omni directional dynamic mic  R   150.00  
3.  Shure SM58 Wired Handheld Mic R   150.00 
4.  Bayer M59 H Held mic (cardioid – high noise environment)  R   150.00 
5.  Coles Commentary Lip Mic R   220.00 
5.  Piezo EX-220 Condenser Microphone (Cardioid)  R   150.00 
 
 
Speakers, PA systems, Audio Monitoring & accessories: 
 
1.  Sennheiser HD 25 Head Phones R   180.00 
2.  Samson XP106W 100W Portable PA Speaker, microphone & Stand) R   420.00 
3.  Fostex 6301B Audio monitors (pair) R   320.00 
4.  Microphone stand. R     60.00 
5.  XLR Cables 1m, 5m R     20.00 
6.  XLR Cables 10m, 20m R     40.00 
7.  XLR Cables 30m   R     60.00 
 

 
Coms: wireless, cable & location: 
  
1.  Hollyland Solidcom C1 Pro-8s Wireless set of 9 headsets (incl. hub) R 3500.00 
2.  Hollyland Solidcom C1 Pro-8s Wireless set of 8 headsets (no hub) R 3000.00 
3.  Hollyland Solidcom C1 Pro-8s Wireless headset ea. (min 4x order quant) R   400.00 
4.  Clear-Com HME - Base Station (1-U rack mountable) R   650.00 
5.  Clear-Com HME - 210 DX Wireless belt pack  R   400.00 
6.  Clear-Com HME - headset for 210 DX  R   200.00 
7.  Pro-Sound Compac Comms belt packs incl. XLR cable R   140.00 ea. 
8.   Pro-Sound Compac Headset double R     80.00 
9.  Pro-Sound Compac headset single R     60.00 
10.  Pro-Sound Compac base station/Power Supply R   185.00 
11.  Pro-Sound Compac system (6 x belt packs, h.sets, P/Supply) R 1200.00 
12.  Sennheiser EH/ACT 35 IFB Earpiece (for talent/presenter coms) R   135.00 
13. Two way radios HYT (c/w head set, boom mic) R     85.00 
14. XLR Cables 5m, 10m, 20m R     15.00 
15. XLR Cables 20 – 30m R     25.00  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

LIGHTING:  
 

LED Lighting 
 
RGB LED Lighting (excl. Batteries) incl. panels/tubes/practical’s 
 
 
1.  ARRI S60-C Sky Panel (2800 – 10000K) fixture R 3000.00 
2.  Nanlite PAVOLITE 30X 4ft LED RGB pixel tube  R   550.00 
3.  Nanlite PAVOLITE 30C 4ft LED RGB tube  R   400.00  
4.  Nanlite PAVOLITE 15C2ft LED RGB tube R   300.00  
5.  Falcon Eyes RGB/CCT Flexible LED  mat 120x60cm (incl. soft box & grid) R 1500.00  
6.  Falcon Eyes RGB/CCT Flexible LED mat  120x45cm (incl. soft box & grid) R 1200.00 
7.  Falcon Eyes RGBWW Flexible LED mat 120x120cm (incl. soft box & grid) R 2800.00 
8.  Godox RGB-LED camera-top light   R   350.00 
9.  Luxceo RGB Pro 1ft LED Tube   R  250.00 
10.Luxceo P120 RGB 4ft LED Tube   R  350.00 
11.Aputure Nova P300c RGBWW LED Panel    R 1800.00 
12.Aputure Lightstorm LS- 600c RGBWW COB LED light   R 1800.00 
13.BEAMZ RGB-W-UV LED Flat Parcan’s   R   125.00 
14.Nanlite Forza 60c COB RGB led COB light (FM mount)   R   480.00 
15.Aputure Amaran P60c RGBWW LED Panel (60w)   R   450.00 
16.Aputure Accent B7C LED light bulb kit (8x E27 in charging case)   R 2000.00  
17.Aputure Accent B7C LED light bulb    R   240.00 
18.Aputure M7c Pro Mini LED Panel light kit (8x LED’s in charging case)   R 4400.00 
19.Aputure M7c Pro Mini LED Panel light   R   650.00  
20.Nanlite PAVOSLIM 60C 1x1 RGBWW LED Light – lightweight & thin   R   700.00 
21.Nanlite PAVOSLIM 120C 1x2 RGBWW LED Light – lightweight & thin   R 1000.00  
 
 

 Daylight & Bi-Colour LED Lighting (LED lights exclude batteries) 
 
1.   Aputure Storm-X 1200x BLAIR full colour engine Pro  R  3200.00 
2.   Aputure Storm 400x BLAIR full colour engine R  1600.00 
2.   Aputure Lightstorm LS-1200d Pro Incl. parabolic reflectors x 3 R  2600.00 
3.   Aputure Lightstorm LS-600d Pro Incl. Fresnel lens R  1600.00  
4.   Aputure Lightstorm LS-300d / x II Incl. Fresnel lens                                 R  1000.00   
5.   Aputure Lightstorm LS-60x Bi-colour R    600.00  
6.   ASTRA Lite Panel 1’x1’ LED lamp head with snapbag, snapgrid R    850.00  
7.   Dracast 1x1 Bi Colour LED 1k equivalent, flicker free with softbox R    500.00  
8.   Godox FL-60 Bi-Colour Flexible LED 45x30 cm (incl softbox and grid) R    400.00 
9.   Godox FL-100 Bi-Colour Flexible LED 40x60 cm (incl softbox and grid) R    450.00 
 
 
Infrared LED  
 
1. Sony IR infra-red camera light (7m) R   180.00 
2. Bosch IR-50850 IR illuminator (35 – 150m) R   450.00 



 

 

Camera top/fill/practical’s/compact LED fixtures 
 
1.  Godox RGB-LED camera-top light  R   350.00 
2.  Dracast Camlux-MAX Bi-Colour fill / camera LED light panel   R   250.00 
3.  Litepanel Micro/Mini pro, LS LED camera-top panel R   200.00 
4.  Youngnuo Ring light (Bi-color LED) incl. stand R   340.00 
5. Swit LED sun gun with dimmer R   200.00 
6. Dreamlights 2ft 2 bank LED light R   200.00 
7. Aputure Accent B7C LED light bulb kit (8x E27 in charging case) R 2000.00 
7. Aputure Accent B7C LED light bulb  R   240.00 
8. Aputure M7c Pro Mini RGB-LED Panel light kit (8x LED’s in charging case) R 2500.00 
9. Aputure M7c Pro Mini RGB-LED Panel light R   450.00 
 

 
 
HMI Lighting:  
 
CINE PAR 

 
1.  Film Gear 400W Boxer HMI “pocket par” R   800.00 
2.  ARRI 1.2kw Arrisun Par, ballast and lenses R 1200.00  
3.  ARRI M18 1.8kw/1.2kw Par, ballast and lenses R 2500.00  
4.  Film Gear 2.5kw Par, ballast and lenses R 1600.00  
5.  Film Gear 4kw (2.5/4kw) Par, ballast and lenses R 2200.00  
 
 
HMI COMPACT 
 
1.  Dynacore 575W HMI Compact, ballast, cable  R   550.00 
2.  Dynacore 1.2KW HMI Compact, ballast, cable  R   650.00 
3.  Litestar 2.5KW HMI Compact, ballast, cable R   980.00 
4.  Power Gems High Speed Ballast 575/800/1.2/1.8  R   380.00 
5.  Spare Ballast & cable 575/1200 R   550.00 
 
 
ARRI MAX HMI Par (open face) 
 
1.  Arri M8 800w (equal to 1.2), MAX reflector, high spd ballast, diff lens R 1400.00   
2.  Arri M18 1.8kw/1.2kw, (equal to 2.5), MAX reflector, ballast, diff lens R 2500.00  

 
Florescent  
 
1.  Kino Flo 4ft 2 bank/2ft 4 bank lights (5600K/3200K) R   600.00 
2.  Kino Flo 4ft 4 bank lights (5600K/3200K) R   750.00 
3.  Kino Flo 2ft 4 bank lights R   600.00 
3.  Kino Flo Diva light 400: 2 ft 4 bank c/w dimmer (5600/3200) R   500.00 

 



 

 

Tungsten Lighting  
 
1.  Red head flight kit (3 x 800w lights, stands & extensions)   R   350.00 
2.  Cosmo compact light kit (3 x 300/650W, stands, ext) R   300.00                                                                                  
3.  Blondes (2k with stand & extension)     R   100.00 
4.  ARRI 150w Fresnel “pepper” with inline dimmer & stand R   100.00 ea 
5.  ARRI 300w Plus Fresnel “mizar” & stand R   110.00 ea 
6.  ARRI 650w Plus Fresnel “tweenie” & stand R   120.00 ea 
7.  ARRI 1K Plus(1000w) Fresnel “pup” & stand R   150.00 ea                                                                                                                  
8.  ARRI 2K (2000w)True Blue Fresnel & stand (28mm spigot) R   180.00 ea 
9.  Dedo-lite light kit (3 x 150w heads, lens) R   750.00 

 
Lighting Accessories, modifiers & shaping 
 

1.   Seikonic Light Meter L-758 R   150.00 
2.   Chimera for blondes & redheads R   250.00 
3.   Speed ring Daylight Junior (1k, 575 Compact) R   200.00 
4.   Speed ring medium R   180.00 
5.   Speed ring small (red heads) R   150.00 
6.   Speed ring & holder for lightbox/light dome – Bowens mount R     90.00 
7.   Snoots – for redheads/Arri 650 fresnels R     25.00 
8.   Fold-out/collapsible Reflectors round / 5 in 1 Reflectors    R     35.00 
9.   Fold-out/collapsible Reflectors square (1mx1.7m) / 5 in 1 R     40.00 
10. Chroma Collapsible/pop-up (1.80 x 2.40m/6ft x 8ft) R   120.00 
11. Wire Scrims: 300, 650 fresnels R     40.00 
12. Wire Scrims: Fresnel 2k, HMI’s: 575k, 800k, 1.2k, 1.8k R     55.00 
13. Frosted glass diffusion for ARRI M8 & M18 R     75.00 
14. Gel Frames (300, 650, 1k, 2k) R      15.00 
15. DOP Choice Snap bag soft box for Arri Skypanel S60C R    450.00 
16. DOP Choice Snap grid (40˚) for DOP soft box Skypanel S60C R    250.00 
17. Honeycomb grid (60˚) for ARRI Skypanel R    250.00 
18. ARRI Egg crate (60˚) for Skypanel S60C R    200.00 
19. DOP Choice Snap bag soft box for Astra Light panel R    120.00 
20. DOP Choice Snap Grid for Astra Light Panel R    120.00 
21. Aputure Light dome mini II 55cm for Lightstorm 300D II R    120.00 
22. Aputure Lightdome II 90cm for LS300D II – quick release R    140.00 
23. Aputure Lightdome 150cm for LS600 & LS1200 – quick release R    180.00  
24. Aputure Lantern 90 Softbox & skirt (space light) R    200.00 
25. Aputure Fresnel Lens for Lightstorm 300 R    200.00 
26. Aputure F10 Fresnel Lens for Lightstorm 600 R    500.00 
27. Aputure Spotlight mount incl. gobos for Aputure LS 120/300 LED R    380.00 
28. Aputure Spotlight Mini Zoom incl. gobos for Aputure LS60x & 60d R    350.00 
29. Nanlite Forza Spotlight Mount incl. gobos (FM mount) R    340.00 
30. Godox 90cm Light Dome (Bowens mount) R    120.00 
31. Godox P120cm Large Light Dome – quick release R    140.00 
32. Godox Rectangular lightbox 80x120 R    120.00 
33. Nanlite Barndoor & Grid for Pavo 2ft & Pavo 4ft R      70.00 
34. Cucoloris (“Cookie”) – 1.2m x 1.2m / 4’ x 4’ R    100.00 
35. Cucoloris – 60 x 46cm & 90 x 60cm R      90.00 



 

 

36. Godox LiteFlow K1 Reflector Set www.youtube.com/watch?v=leaN6JtAE80 R  1600.00 
37. Iris: drop-in iris accessory for spotlight mounts  R      90.00 
38. Kupo Flex Arm – 50cm   R      80.00 
                                                                 

Lighting Special effects: 
 
1.  Chauvet Hurricane H901 Smoke Machine R   350.00 
 Excl. smoke liquid. Charged per/ml of consumption. 
2.   Antari HZ-350 Haze Machine R   650.00 
 Incl. 1Lt haze liquid. Additional liquid charged p/Lt   
3.   Antari HX-100 Haze Machine R   450.00 
 Incl. 1Lt haze liquid. Additional liquid charged p/Lt   

Frames and textiles:            
 
20’ x 20’ ( 6m x 6m ) 
 
1.  Black-out                  20x20 R   180.00 
2.  Silk full, ½, ¼ 20x20 R   150.00 ea. 
3.  Chroma Green 20x20 R   270.00 
4.  20x20 Frame  R   170.00 
 

12’ x 12’ ( 3.65m x 3.65m) 
 

1.  Chroma Green            12x12 R   130.00 
2.  Full, ½ Silk, ¼ Silk   12x12 R   110.00 ea. 
3.  White Bounce          12x12 R   110.00 
4.  Unbleached muslin  12x12 R   110.00 
5.  Black-out                  12x12 R   120.00 
6.  Grid cloth (Full/1/2, ¼) 12x12 R   120.00 ea.  
7.  Checkerboard  12x12 R   300.00 
8.  Black net single  12x12 R   420.00 
9.  Black net double   12x12 R   420.00 
10. Cine “ultra” bounce  12x12 R   350.00 
11. 12x12 Frame   R   100.00 
 

8’ x 8’ (2.44m x 2.44m) 
 

1.  Chroma Green           8’x8’ R   120.00 
2.  Silk (Full, ½, ¼)         8'x8' R     90.00 ea. 
3.  White Bounce           8'x8' R     90.00 
4.  Unbleached muslin   8'x8' R     90.00 
5.  Black out                   8'x8' R     90.00 
6.  Grid cloth (full/1/2, ¼,) 8’x8’ R   110.00 ea. 
7.  Checkerboard   8’x8’ R   220.00 
8.  Black net single  8’x8’ R   295.00 
9.  Black net double  8’x8’ R   295.00 
10. Cine “Ultra” bounce  8’x8’ R   240.00 
11. Egg Crate 50 deg   8’x8’ R   200.00 
12. 8 x 8 Frame   R   100.00 

http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=leaN6JtAE80


 

 

6’ x 6’ (1.83m x 1.83m) 
 
1. Chroma Green             6’x6’ R   110.00 
2. Black out   6’x6’ R     90.00 
3. Silk (Full, ½, ¼)   6’x6' R     90.00 ea. 
4. White Bounce      6’x6' R     90.00 
5. Black Net single/double 6’x6' R   190.00  
6. Grid Cloth Full silent 6’x6’ R   130.00 
7. Egg Crate 50 deg 6’x6’ R   200.00 
8. 6 x 6 Frame  R     80.00 
9. Scrim Jim 6x6 incl. ¾ diffusion & silver/white bounce R   290.00 
 
4’x4’ and other’s 
 
1. Yashmak: Black or white set: single, double, triple R    130.00 
2. Yashmak: Double black: 30x45, 54x60, 60x90cm R    130.00 
3. Yashmak/Flag set: 12”x18”: single, double, triple, flag & silk R    150.00 
4. Yashmak/Flag set: 24”x36”: single, double, triple, flag & silk R    180.00 
5. Flag set R    100.00 
6. 4 x 4 hard/soft reflector (Silver or Gold) R    150.00 
7. Trace Frame 4x4 R      60.00 
8. Silk ¼, ½, full                   4x4 R      80.00 ea. 
9. Floppy            4x4 R    140.00 
10. Floppy (60 x 180cm)   2x6 R    180.00 
11. Floppy ( 45 x 120cm)  18” x 48” R    160.00 
12. Road travel kit: 2 x 4x4 collapsible frames, reflector, ½ silk, chroma, blk net R    220.00 
13. Duvetyn negative fill for wrapping, covering, hanging: 3m x 1.4m  R    190.00 
 

 
Lighting Stands, Grips & accessories: 
 
 
STANDS: 
 
1.  C-Stands 20” R     50.00 
2.  C-Stands 40” – standard, sliding leg, turtle base R     60.00 – R 80.00 
3.  Turtle base (C-stand) R     80.00 
4.  Light Stands – lite duty, compact, Medium duty R     40.00 
5.  Light stands – Baby steel stand (heavy duty) R     80.00 
6.  Combo Stand – Combo Boom Arm stand R   145.00 
7.  Combo Stand 45 – triple lift (1.80 – 4.50m) 35 – double lift (1.68 – 3.50m) R     95.00 
8.  Conka Bonka Combo Stand/Turtle Tase Extensions: 68cm, 27cm, 15cm R     75.00 
9.  Combo Stand 20 – low boy Combo (1m – 1.98m) R     80.00 
10. Combo Stand 10 – baby Combo (64cm – 1.00m) R     55.00 
11. Combo Junior Roller (3,6m) / High Roller (4,2m) R     95.00 
12. Avenger Overhead Stand 5,9m with wheels – “Mombo Combo” R     95.00 
13. Manfrotto 087NW Wind-up stand: 1.67m - 3.7m (30kg’s) R   110.00 
14. Baby Boom Arm (works in tandem with a C-Stand) R     85.00 
15. Turtle Stand/Floor stand R     40.00 



 

 

LIGHTING CLAMPS 
 
1.  Duck-bill ally clamp Matthews R     40.00 
2.  Cardellini clamps (various lengths priced from…) R     30.00 
3.  Big Ben eye coupler clamps 16mm or 28mm (baby / JNR pin) R     30.00       
4.  Pelican, Spring grips & Mafer clamps: R     25.00 
5.  C-Clamps/ G-Clamp’s/ Ceiling Clamp Manfrotto (Scissor clamp) R     15.00 
6.  Junior Clamp (with 28mm receiver) R     55.00 
7.  Barrel Clamp (with 28mm junior receiver & 16mm baby pin) R     55.00 
 

 
OTHER LIGHTING GRIPS: 
 

1.   Lollipops/ Jumbo Grips heads R     40.00 
2.   Magic Arms/Friction arm R     80.00 
3.   Goalpost 3m / 4m R     50.00 
4.   Goalpost 3m – 7m / 4m – 7m R     90.00 
5.   Pole-cat (1.7m – 2.65m or 2.15 – 3.7m) Max load ↓ 15kg’s →12kg’s R     80.00 
6.   Ladder 6ft (double sided) R     60.00 
7.   Ladder 8ft (double sided) R     65.00 
8.   Ladder 12ft (double sided) R     80.00 
9.   Poly Holders (2”/1”) / Floor-stand Poly Holder 2” R     50.00 
10. Sand Bags R     15.00 
11. Junior off-set arm “goose neck” (28mm receiver and spigot) R     35.00 
12. Triple Header: baby pin x 5 / baby receiver, Junior pin R     35.00 
13. Tie-down Ground stakes – for butterfly kits R     15.00 
14. Baby Steel Boom Arm (use with C-Stand/Combo stand) R     80.00 
15. Base-jacks (wall spreader for goal-posts) R     40.00 
16. Kupo Jnr Wall Spreader – 13 kg’s max (excl. Ali pipe) 4m span max R   190.00 
17. Wall Spreader – Sampson Bracket: heavy duty 50 kg’s  (6-8m span) R   300.00 
 

 
 
BNC / XLR CABLES AND OTHER’S: 

 
 

1.  BNC drums – 50m (Composite RG59) R   100.00 
3.  SDI BNC drums – 50m R   180.00 
4.  SDI BNC drums – 100M R   250.00 
5.  XLR audio drums – 50M  R   100.00 
6.  XLR audio drums – 100M  R   150.00  
7.  HDMI cables (10m, 15m)  R    80.00 
8.  XLR Cables 5m, 10m  R    20.00 
9.  XLR Cables 20 – 30m R    25.00 
 

 
 
 



 

 

POWER  
 

Location Power / Generators: 
 
 
1. TM GP4000is 4KVA semi silent compact petrol generator R   600.00 
- rated output: 3.5KW, Max 4KW 
- Noise @ 7m: 64 db’s, dry weight of only 40kg’s, easy to transport! 
- excludes fuel. Client to fill up after shoot or fuel billed as a consumable based on consumption. 
2. Honda EU 6500iS 6.5 KVA semi silent petrol generator R  1100.00 
- Rated output: 5.5 KW, Max Output, 6.5 KW 
- Noise: 52 - 60 db’s @ 7m, Dry weight 115 kg’s 
- excludes fuel. Client to fill up after shoot or fuel billed as a consumable based on consumption.   
3. FXLION 48V/28(21.0-29.4V)/15V 620Wh battery & charger         R   850.00 ea 

https://www.fxlion.net/product-detail/48v-mega-battery 
4. 150W / 350W Inverter AC – DC: 12v to 220V R      90.00 
5. Anker 757 PowerHouse (1500w/1229wh) Power Station R    700.00 
6. Jerry Cans (20Lt petrol / 25Lt Diesel)  R      50.00 
Batteries & Chargers: 
 
1.  V-Lock battery kit (2 x 155wh V-locks & Charger) R   600.00 
2.  BC-U60/30 battery kit (2 x BC-U batteries & charger) R   300.00 
3.  D54/NPF- Battery kit (2 x NPF -970 batteries & Charger) R   250.00 
4.  Canon DSLR Battery kit (2 x NP-E6 batteries & charger) R   250.00 
5. Sony BP-U30 Batteries R   120.00 
6. Sony BP-U60 Batteries R   140.00 
7. Sony/Swit 570 Batteries R     45.00 
8. Sony/Swit NPF-750 Batteries R     60.00 
9. Sony/Swit NPF-970 Batteries R     80.00 
10. Swit (BP-U) Batteries R   120.00 
11. Sony / Swit S-3602U BP-U battery charger R   200.00 
12.  Sony BCM-120 4-way V-lock charger R   450.00 
13. V-lock battery: Dynacore/Swit Micro 98wh (ideal when flying) R   280.00 
14. V-lock battery: Dynacore Mini 130wh / 150wh R   250.00 
15. V-lock battery: Dynacore Mini 155wh, 200wh R   280.00 
16. V-lock battery: Dynacore 260wh & Indi Pro 270wh R   300.00 
17. V-lock battery: FXLion 300wh & Dynacore 310wh R   320.00 
18. V-lock battery: Dynacore 26V 273wh for Aputure LS600 etc. R   350.00 
19. Sony / Swit / Core V-lock 4-way charger R   450.00 
20. Sony / Swit / Core V-Lock 2-way battery charger R   200.00 
21. Battery Charger V-lock FXLion 2-way 4.0A Fast charger R   250.00 
22. Battery Charger V-Lock Dynacore DF-4S 4-Way 5.0A fast charger R   600.00 
23. Battery Charger V-Lock Dynacore 26V 2-way charger R   300.00 
24. Dynacore D-4BS Power bank – utilizes 4 x V-lock batteries R   400.00     
25. FXLION 48V/28(21.0-29.4V)/15V 620Wh battery & charger R   850.00 ea. 
26. V-Lock Power adapter 15mm bars (4-pin, D-tap, Hi Rose, ENG lens etc.) R   150.00 
27. V-Lock Power D/A Tilta (D-tap, 2-pin Lemo, 3-pin Fischer, SDI) R   250.00 
28. Anker 757 PowerHouse (1500w/1229wh) Power Station R   700.00 
 

https://www.fxlion.net/product-detail/48v-mega-battery


 

 

Power distribution 
 
1.  Strip-plug adapter – surge protected R     30.00 
     Strip-plug adapter – standard R     20.00 
2.  15A Power ext. 10m R     20.00 
3.  15A Power ext. 30m R   100.00 
4.  15A Power ext. 40m R   150.00 
5.  16A Power ext. 10m CF – CF R     60.00 
6.  15 A Janus - 16A Ceeform jumper R     25.00 
7.  16 A Ceeform – 15A janus jumper R     25.00 
8.   32A 1Ø – 16A 1Ø CF JUMPER R     25.00 
9.  16A 1Ø - 32A 1Ø CF /JUMPER Adapter Cable R     40.00 
10.   32A 1Ø – 16A 1Ø Y-CORD R     40.00 
11. 32A 1Ø CF EXT 10m (33’) R     50.00 
12. 32AMP 3Ø CF EXT 10m (33’) R     80.00 
13. 32AMP 3Ø CF EXT 30m (100’)  R     90.00 
14. 63AMP 3Ø CF EXT 30m (100’) R    100.00 
15. Inline dimmer 2.5kw R      85.00 
16. Inline dimmer 1kw R      70.00 
17. Pigtail cable (32A 63A) 2m – to connect straight into house power R      45.00 
18. 32A 3 Phase (3Ø) Distribution (6 X 16A 1Ø) R    110.00 
19. 32A 3 Phase (3Ø) Distribution (3 x 32A 1Ø SP) R    110.00 
20. 63A 3 Phase (3Ø) Distribution (3 x 32A 3Ø, 3 x 32A 1Ø, 3 x 16A 3-pin) R    250.00 

 
SWITCHERS, VCR’S & EDITING                                                   
 
HD / SD MOBILE MULTI-CAMERA SWITCHERS: 
 
1. PANASONIC HS-410 8-ch HD/SD SDI Switcher only: R  2000.00 
    Optional extras: 21” Swit Multi-view monitor, coms,  
 
2. DATA VIDEO HS-2850 12-ch HD/SD SDI briefcase style switcher; R  1900.00 
 
3. AV Matrix 6-Channel streaming video switcher, Multi-viewer R    900.00 
    Optional: 21” Swit Multi-view monitor  

 
4K / 4:4:4 / RAW / HD / HDV / DVCam RECORDERS 
 
1. Shogun Ninja V/Flame/Inferno HDR HD/4K/RAW recorder/monitor R   1200.00 
    - 4K 24/25/30fps, 2K 120fps 
 
2. PIX E5 4K 5.5” onboard monitor recorder R   1200.00 
 
3.  PIX 240 onboard HD recorder/monitor R   1200.00 
     -     Full raster 1920 x 1080  
     -     Apple pro-res 4:4:4, 4:2:2, Avid DNxHD 220 mb/s 
 
4.  PANASONIC HPD-24E Full HD P2 Recorder (excl. cards) R   1200.00  
     -  Full raster 1920x1080  100mb/s recording 



 

 

   SPECIAL RATES & DISCOUNTS 
 
We offer special rates on package deals and longer shoots. Discount on long terms rentals are negotiable.  
1.  Delivery & Collection 15km radius  R   550.00   
2.  All orders in excess of R 8000.00 FREE DELIVERY 
2.  Delivery or Collection  - 15 - 30km radius: R   650.00 
     - More than 30km radius: R 650.00 plus AA rates p/km will be charged. R   650.00 +AA rates 
3.  Set-up & installation of equipment (excl. delivery charge): R   450.00 p/hour 
4.  Call out  - office hours R   450.00 p/hour 
5.  Call out – after hours (incl. Saturday after 13H00 and Sundays): R   850.00 p/hour 1st hour 
 R   600.00 p/h thereafter 
PLEASE NOTE: 

Notes To Be Taken Seriously: 
*Clients WILL be penalised for late returns. 
*Cancellations within 12 hours of collection time can be held liable to pay the full amount quoted. 
*Cancellations between 12 to 24 hours before collection time can be held liable to pay a 60% cancellation fee on 
the quoted amount. 
*New Clients will have to register by completing a New Client form and handing in all required documentation 
48hrs prior to a collection. Only after approval (24hrs) can client proceed with hiring equipment. 
*Clients who fail to pay their account within 30 days will lose their discount automatically. 
*Clients to pay C.O.D  can only collect if paying by card or once the funds are reflecting in the account. 
All Equipment only supplied in accordance with & upon acceptance of our BUSINESS AGREEMENT 
- Special rates for package deals – please call for more info. 
- All LED light fixtures pricing excludes v-lock batteries where the fixture can be DC-operated.  
- All the above quoted rates are exclusive of 14% VAT. 
- All rates are excluding 10% insurance. 


